THE CREATIVE ARTS EVENT 63" YEAR

cotumaus May 13 -22, 2015 Conducted by The Columbus Recreation and Parks Department

MICHAEL B. COLEMAN, MaraR:

Martin Janis Center 600 E. 11th Avenue, COL OH 43211, phone: 614-645-5954

Daily Event Schedule

All events take place at The Martin Janis Center, 11" Ave. at the Fairgrounds
This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider

Pre-Opening Events:
Buckeye Barbershop Concert: Friday, May 8, 7 pm, Cost: $10
Get tickets at The Gillie Center (645-3106) or The Martin Janis Center (645-5954)

Open Scrapbook Crop & Potluck: Saturday, May 9, 9:30 am, Cost: $10, bring a dish to
share. Register at Gillie Center or Martin Janis Center or call Heather at 353-8266.

Display Opens: May 13
Opening Day: Wednesday, May 13; Award Ceremony: 6 pm,
Artists’ Reception: 6:30 pm, The Back Porch Swing Band: 7:15 pm

Line Dance Showcase: Thursday, May 14, 12:30 pm; bring canned food for a food bank

Dinner and Dance Party with Dwight Lennox: Friday, May 15, 5:30 pm, Cost: $12
Deadline to register with payment: May 11; Dance only: $10 at the door.

Line Dance Party with Frank Trace & Amy Christian: Saturday, May 16, 9:30 am
Cost: $30, Limited space - call The Gillie Center to register: 614-645-3106.

Bingo & Pokeno Brunch: Monday, May 18, 10 am, Cost: $6; Register & pay by May 13

Demonstrations: Tuesday, May 19
Pottery: 10 am, D’Lyn Stinziano; Lamp Work Beads: 12 pm, Mike Phillips

Poetry & Writing Expo: Tuesday, May 19
Your On-Stage Persona; a free presentation by Michael Rose: 10 — 11 am
Readings of short stories & poetry: 1 pm. Show entrants are welcome to read.

Central Ohio Hall of Fame: Wednesday, May 20, 1 pm

Coffee & Canvas: Thursday, May 21, 9:30 -11:30 am. Cost: $10, register by May 15.
Mike & Scott teach this make & take painting session; supplies included.

Mad Hatter Tea Party: Thursday, May 21, 12:30 pm, Lunch & Show Cost: $7, register by
May 15; Honoring all 90 yr.- olds with free admission. Entertainment:
Island Jeff’s steel drum show& presentation of the history of steel drum music.
Red Hatters welcome! Fascinator Hat craft workshop: 2:30 pm, Cost: $3.

Variety Show: Friday, May 22, 1 pm
Pick up Entries: Wednesday, May 27, 10 am — 2 pm or Thursday, May 28, 5 -7 pm.

Free Parking and Admission Family and Friends Welcome
Events are Free and Open to the Public Unless Otherwise Noted



